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Return this application to:

XXOXKXXXX County Assessor - L:__ NCOLY COURTY REnogne
Address s “:QQ_ BE;
City, Nevada 89700 LESLIE BOUCHER o

This space (or Recorder’y Use Oniy

Agricultaral Use Assesstment Application

Hegurn this agplicazion 1 the Countp Asvessor's Office af the addrexs shown ebove
no later than June 1. [If this upplication is approved. it will be recarded and become a public record,

IF MORE SPACE 1S NEEDED, PLEASE ATTACH ADDITIONAL SHEETS AS NECESSARY TO THIS
APPLICATION.

1.) Please type in the following information for each owner of record or his representative.
Attach additional sheets if necessary:

Owmer: C@v ‘C- Or E!va D. Kméhf‘ Representative: Eem,n L;‘S'?Lef
Address: PO Poy 9% - Address:  Pox 124
City/Stare/Zip: _ Car {in ANV 9522 City/State/Zip:__Fioche, A/ _B7945

2.) Describe all the uses of the land for which you are requesting an agricultural designation,
such as agrictltural, rcsuiennal commercial, or industrial use (For instance, if you farm and live
on thus parcel. the, usé would be both agricuitural apd residentiai}. jn addidon, piease describe
the agricultural opcmnon. (For instance, raising crops, livestock, poultry, fu:-beanng am.mals

bees, aquatic agncultuxe hydroponic gardens.)
% 623_:'"! eutvral = Feaf Waf'er hold _fiyestek

3.) What is the size of the land devoted to agricultural use? j‘a acres

4.) Is this parce] connguous to other lands con'tmlled by I.hc owncr and des:gnatcd as
agricultural? Yes No~ o
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- - agricultural purposes?
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5.) What is the date the pmpcr%\%-’ag originally placed in service by the owners listéd\ébove for

6.) Was this property previously assessed as agncnlmral” %1_4_( If yes, when was it
assessed as agricultural? : ‘ : S

7.) Was the gross income from agricultural use of the land during the preceding calendar year
$5,000 or more? Yes___X No

3.) Please antach a statemnent of revenues and expenses related to the agocuitural use of the land
and include a copy of IRS Form F. Additional documentation may be requested by the county
ASSES50T.

The undersigned hereby certify the foregoing information submitted is true, accurate and compiere 10 the
best of {my) (our) knowledge. (1} (We) understand if this application is mprovcd. this property may be sub]ect 1o
liens for ugdetermined amounts. (I (Wt:) understand that if mny portion of this land is converted to a higher use, Lt is
cur rasponsibility to natify the asscssor m writing within 30 days of the conversion.

EACH.OWNER OF RECORD OR HIS AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE MUST SIGN BELOW. IF SIGNED
BY A REPRESENTATIVE, THE REPRESENTATIVE MUST INDICATE FOR WHOM HE IS SIGNING, HIS
CACI'I"‘{, AND UNDER WHA E—;&/_UJHORITY. PLEASE TYPE THE NAME UNDER EACH SIGNATURE,

Lhomer
Capacity (Owner, Representative, or Lesses)
Elva Dawn Kmqh/" 7/12/0¢
Type or Print Name Authority (i.e. Power of Atorney) Date '
FoBox 969, Cariin, N J7§22 TT5- 75~ Lo 9y
Address/Ciry/State/Zip Phone Number

. FOR USE BY THE COUNTY ASSESSOR OR DEPAR WT OF TAKATION
% Application Raceived Li[&?ﬁé_

Da Lmtial ]

% T repeny laspecied e_g%@ : . »

ininai

)@ Income Records laspected: ﬁ#{_ﬁé_ ‘
Dite
¥
a

Written Notice of Approval or Deniel Sent 1o Applicant /" 5é’
' Da Inral
Application forwarded to Deparmment of Taxaaon
Date Initial
Q  Department of Taxation remurned application |
' Date Inftial
(b ds Tz s’ AZ;&WM

" wis o718
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8-MILE RANCH
Profit & Loss

January through December 2005

Income
Fuel Tax refund
Int Inc
rental
Sales-Livestock
Calves
COwWS

Total Sales-Livestock

Total Income

Expense
Charges
Fin

Total Charges

Contrib
Dues
Feed
Fees
Livestock expense
Fees

Total Livestock expense
Fees - Other
Total Fees

Fuel
diesel
gas

Total Fuel

Insur
Auntomobile Ins
Liab

Total Insar

Int Exp
Loan

Total Int Exp

labor
Off Supp

Jan - Dec 05

243.00
64.05
25,000.00

17,259.99
1,469.55

18,729.54

44,036.59

35.00

35.00

210.00
75.00
13,160.82

730.43

730.43
607.34

1,337.77

794.72
2,205.28

3,000.00

649.00
954.94

1,603.94

4,590.91

4,590.91

175.00
320.85
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12:37 PM 8-MILE RANCH

07/12/06 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January through December 2005
o ' Jan - Dec 05
Prof Fee .
Acctg 305.00
Total Prof Fee 305.00
Repairs 1,385.80
Seed 35.00
Supplies 5,673.33
Taxes
Local 1,389.95
Total Taxes 1,389.95
Telephone 887.72
Util '
Elect 553.76
Total Util 553.76
Vet Med 508.76
Total Expense 35,248.61
Net lncome 8,787.98
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